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Our closet cabinets are made with durable engineered 
furniture board and finished with a modern, refined look.
This combination offers both visual appeal and long-term
reliability, all while keeping costs manageable.

Designed with ease in mind, our closet line is simple to 
assemble, stack, and ship. Whether you’re managing
inventory, preparing for delivery, or organizing a job site, 
our streamlined approach saves time and reduces hassle.

We’re here to simplify closet cabinet sourcing.
Reliable construction, efficient logistics, and practical style. 
Everything you need to move from order to install with 
confidence.
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Commitment
150,000+ sq. ft.
of Cabinets In-Stock



Deep, rich wood 
hues that add 

refined warmth 
and timeless 

character, crafted 
to age gracefully 

while standing up 
to daily use.

KANSAS OAK
Soft, natural grain 
and warm tones 

that bring an 
inviting, organic 
feel—effortlessly 

balancing beauty 
and function in any 

closet.

NATURAL OAK
A crisp, white 

surface that high-
lights and expands 
space, combining 

sleek modern style 
with lasting dura-
bility for everyday 

living.

PREMIUM WHITE
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COLLECTION STRUCTURE
Highland Cabinetry Colorado closets are crafted for durability 

and everyday use. Each unit includes one shelf, a metal 

hanging rack, and dedicated space for shoe storage. 

Optional upgrades like smoked glass doors, LED lighting, 

fixed racks for pants and ties, mirrors, and integrated baskets, 

allow you to tailor the setup to your needs. With soft-close 

drawer glides and adjustable hinges, this collection delivers 

clean design, reliable function, and a refined finish.
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C1584F-LED

C1884F-LED

C2184F-LED

C2484F-LED

C3084F-LED

C3684F-LED

*Order LED closet for built-in lights.

*Order LED closet for built-in lights.

ER3084F-LED

ER3684F-LED

 4: Transformer (LED Only)
 5: Joint Control Box (LED Only)

 4: Transformer (LED Only)
 5: Joint Control Box (LED Only)
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C1584DF-LED

C1884DF-LED

C2184DF-LED

C2484DF-LED

C3084DF-LED

C3684DF-LED

*Order LED closet for built-in lights. 

 4: Transformer (LED Only)
 5: Joint Control Box (LED Only)
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23 ⁴⁄7”

23 ⁴⁄7”

23 ⁴⁄7”

24”

4
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*1 Extension Cord, 1.8m

Extension Cord 70 ⁷⁄8”
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 1⁷⁄��"

 1⁷⁄��"

 8¹³⁄��"

Min3¹⁄�"
Min3¹⁄�"

1mm
1mm

1mm

1mm 1mm
1mm

1mm

1mm 1mm
1mm

1mm1mm

1mm
1mm

 ST4*25

 ST4*25

WARDROBE ACCESSORIES

TR24/TR30/TR36

Accessories

1

Basket* 1 Slide*1 slide cover* 1 M6*24 Euro-screw *4 ST4*14 Screw *8 ST4*25 Screw *2

Product size

ITEM NO. SIZE

Install the Slide and Covers

Pre-drill holes M5*12mm, install the covers by M6*24 euro screw and ST4*25 self 
drilling screw.

2 3 4 5 6

3

3

M6*24 

M6*24 

Install the slides on side panel by ST4*14 screws,screw passed the cover.
The slide hole is 6mm,you can adjust the screw position to adjust 1mm
 left -right,up-down.

Install in the direction of the arrow

1mm1mm

Pull out the slide,put the basket on the slide.
let slide hook on the back hole of basket.
front clip on the the basket.

Pull back the slide.
Pull out and back the baskets for severial times, 
to test it work well.
Then complete the installation.

Install the basket

3

3

bottom

top

Min20³⁄�"

TR24 22⁹⁄��"*14¼"*2¹⁄�"

28⁹⁄��"*14¼"*2¹⁄�"

34¹⁄�"*14¼"*2¹⁄�"

TR30

TR36

22⁹⁄��"/28⁹⁄��"/34½"

1
4

¹⁄
�"

2
¹⁄

�"

Min20³⁄�"
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1.1

1.2

2.1

2.2

WARDROBE ACCESSORIES

TR24D/TR30D/TR36D

Accessories

1

Basket* 1 Slide*1 slide cover* 1 M6*24 Euro-screw *4 ST4*14 Screw *8 ST4*25 Screw *2

Product size

ITEM NO. SIZE

Install the Slide and Covers

Pre-drill holes M5*12mm, install the covers by M6*24 euro screw and ST4*25 self 
drilling screw.

2 3 4 5 6

Install the slides on side panel by ST4*14 screws,screw passed the cover.
The slide hole is 6mm,you can adjust the screw position to adjust 1mm
 left -right,up-down.

Pull out the slide,put the basket on the slide.
let slide hook on the back hole of basket.
front clip on the the basket.

Pull back the slide.
Pull out and back the baskets for severial times, 
to test it work well.
Then complete the installation.

Install the basket

TR24D 22⁹⁄��"*18¼"*2¹⁄�"

28⁹⁄��"*18¼"*2¹⁄�"

34¹⁄�"*18¼"*2¹⁄�"

TR30D

TR36D

22⁹⁄��"/28⁹⁄��"/34½"

1
8

¹⁄
�"

2
¹⁄

�"

Min3¹⁄�" Min3¹⁄�"

3

3

 1⁷⁄��"

 1⁷⁄��"

 8¹³⁄��"

M6*24 

M6*24 

3

3

bottom

top

 ST4*25

 ST4*25Min20³⁄�" Min20³⁄�"

Install in the direction of the arrow

1mm 1mm
1mm

1mm

1mm 1mm
1mm

1mm

1mm
1mm

1mm

1mm
1mm

1mm
1mm

1mm
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1.1

1.2

2.1

2.2

 1⁷⁄��"

 1⁷⁄��"

 8¹³⁄��"

Min3¹⁄�"
Min3¹⁄�"

1mm
1mm

1mm

1mm 1mm
1mm

1mm

1mm 1mm
1mm

1mm1mm

1mm
1mm

 ST4*25

 ST4*25

WARDROBE ACCESSORIES

OD24/OD30/OD36

Accessories

1

Basket* 1 Slide*1 slide cover* 1 M6*24 Euro-screw *4 ST4*14 Screw *8 ST4*25 Screw *2

Product size

ITEM NO. SIZE

Install the Slide and Covers

Pre-drill holes M5*12mm, install the covers by M6*24 euro screw and ST4*25 self 
drilling screw.

2 3 4 5 6

3

3

M6*24 

M6*24 

Install the slides on side panel by ST4*14 screws,screw passed the cover.
The slide hole is 6mm,you can adjust the screw position to adjust 1mm
 left -right,up-down.

Install in the direction of the arrow

1mm1mm

Pull out the slide,put the basket on the slide.
let slide hook on the back hole of basket.
front clip on the the basket.

Pull back the slide.
Pull out and back the baskets for severial times, 
to test it work well.
Then complete the installation.

Install the basket

3

3

bottom

top

22⁹⁄��"/28⁹⁄��"/34½"

1
4

¹⁄
�"

2
¹⁄

�"

OD24 22⁹⁄��"*14¼"*2¹⁄�"

28⁹⁄��"*14¼"*2¹⁄�"

34¹⁄�"*14¼"*2¹⁄�"

OD30

OD36

Min3" Min3"

1

3
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1.1

1.2

2.1

2.2

WARDROBE ACCESSORIES

OD24D/OD30D/OD36D

Accessories

1

Basket* 1 Slide*1 slide cover* 1 M6*24 Euro-screw *4 ST4*14 Screw *8 ST4*25 Screw *2

Product size

ITEM NO. SIZE

Install the Slide and Covers

Pre-drill holes M5*12mm, install the covers by M6*24 euro screw and ST4*25 self 
drilling screw.

2 3 4 5 6

Install the slides on side panel by ST4*14 screws,screw passed the cover.
The slide hole is 6mm,you can adjust the screw position to adjust 1mm
 left -right,up-down.

Pull out the slide,put the basket on the slide.
let slide hook on the back hole of basket.
front clip on the the basket.

Pull back the slide.
Pull out and back the baskets for severial times, 
to test it work well.
Then complete the installation.

Install the basket

OD24D 22⁹⁄��"*18¼"*2¹⁄�"

28⁹⁄��"*18¼"*2¹⁄�"

34¹⁄�"*18¼"*2¹⁄�"

OD30D

OD36D

22⁹⁄��"/28⁹⁄��"/34½"

2
¹⁄

�"
1

8
¹⁄

�"

Min3"

Min3¹⁄�" Min3¹⁄�"

3

3

 1⁷⁄��"

 1⁷⁄��"

 8¹³⁄��"

M6*24 

M6*24 

3

3

bottom

top

 ST4*25

 ST4*25
Min3"

Install in the direction of the arrow

1mm 1mm
1mm

1mm

1mm 1mm
1mm

1mm

1mm
1mm

1mm

1mm
1mm

1mm
1mm

1mm

1

3
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1.1

1.2

2.1

2.2

 1⁷⁄��"

 1⁷⁄��"

 8¹³⁄��"

Min3¹⁄�"

Min6⁷⁄�"

Min3¹⁄�"

Min6⁷⁄�"

1mm
1mm

1mm

1mm 1mm
1mm

1mm

1mm 1mm
1mm

1mm1mm

1mm
1mm

 ST4*25

 ST4*25

WARDROBE ACCESSORIES

BSK24/BSK30/BSK36

Accessories

1

Basket* 1 Slide*1 slide cover* 1 M6*24 Euro-screw *4 ST4*14 Screw *8 ST4*25 Screw *2

Product size

ITEM NO. SIZE

BSK24

BSK30

BSK36

22⁹⁄��"*14¼"*7½"

28⁹⁄��"*14¼"*7½"

34¹⁄�"*14¼"*7½"

22⁹⁄��"/28⁹⁄��"/34½"

1
4

¹⁄
�"

7
¹⁄

�"

Install the Slide and Covers

Pre-drill holes M5*12mm, install the covers by M6*24 euro screw and ST4*25 self 
drilling screw.

2 3 4 5 6

3

3

M6*24 

M6*24 

Install the slides on side panel by ST4*14 screws,screw passed the cover.
The slide hole is 6mm,you can adjust the screw position to adjust 1mm
 left -right,up-down.

Install in the direction of the arrow

1mm1mm

Pull out the slide,put the basket on the slide.
let slide hook on the back hole of basket.
front clip on the the basket.

Pull back the slide.
Pull out and back the baskets for severial times, 
to test it work well.
Then complete the installation.

1

3

Install the basket

3

3

bottom

top
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1.1

1.2

2.1

2.2

WARDROBE ACCESSORIES

BSK24D/BSK30D/BSK36D

Accessories

1

Basket* 1 Slide*1 slide cover* 1 M6*24 Euro-screw *4 ST4*14 Screw *8 ST4*25 Screw *2

Product size

ITEM NO. SIZE

Install the Slide and Covers

Pre-drill holes M5*12mm, install the covers by M6*24 euro screw and ST4*25 self 
drilling screw.

2 3 4 5 6

Install the slides on side panel by ST4*14 screws,screw passed the cover.
The slide hole is 6mm,you can adjust the screw position to adjust 1mm
 left -right,up-down.

Pull out the slide,put the basket on the slide.
let slide hook on the back hole of basket.
front clip on the the basket.

Pull back the slide.
Pull out and back the baskets for severial times, 
to test it work well.
Then complete the installation.

Install the basket

BSK24D

BSK30D

BSK36D

22⁹⁄��"*18¼"*7½"

28⁹⁄��"*18¼"*7½"

34¹⁄�"*18¼"*7½"

22⁹⁄��"/28⁹⁄��"/34½"

1
8

¹⁄
�"

7
¹⁄

�"
Install in the direction of the arrow

1mm 1mm
1mm

1mm

1mm 1mm
1mm

1mm

1mm
1mm

1mm

1mm
1mm

1mm
1mm

1mm

Min3¹⁄�" Min3¹⁄�"

Min6⁷⁄�" Min6⁷⁄�"

3

3

 1⁷⁄��"

 1⁷⁄��"

 8¹³⁄��"

M6*24 

M6*24 

3

3

bottom

top

 ST4*25

 ST4*25

1

3
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8��13/16"

X4PCS

6.3x13mm

��13�3/4"�x 1�7/8"� x  35 7/8" 14��3/16"

(Euro�Screw)

32
��3
/4
"

1�1/2"

The�length�of��the�rods��is�
adjustable�to�balance�the�
slide��rails�,���so��that��the�
mirrior��can��be��pulled�
out�smoothly.

→→→→

��13�3/4"�

 35�7/8"

(Mirror)
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